Eagle Farm Saturday 30 August, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

01

1000 metres $75000
Flaming Conquest(David Murphy) Corey
Sutherland
Xpresso(David Vandyke) Cody Collis

02
03
05

06
08

10
11
17

I Am Voodoo(Ray Dart) Jasper Franklin

Port Erin(Ben Hull) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

Tiger Tie(Chris & Corey Munce) Martin Harley
Vindicta(Jack Bruce) Damien
Thornton

Stanislaus(Robert Heathcote) Luke Dempsey
Arisphere(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang
(EM)Another Cognac(Tony & Ms Cejay
Maddysen Sears) Graham

2 THE GIBSON BENCHMARK 90 Handicap

2200 metres

01
02
03
04

05

06

07

08
09

$85000

Hype (IRE)(Aiden Nunn) Ryan Maloney

The Right Way (NZ)(Greg Wright) Ms Emily Lang
Tapildoodledo (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)  Ben Thompson
Barazin (IRE)(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon

Kirkeby(Chris Waller) Damien
Thornton

El Jasor (IRE)(Kris Lees) Ms Cejay
Graham

Step On Fire(George Sitek) Ms Stacey
Callow

Connecticut(Corey & Kylie Geran) Jake Bayliss

Bak Da Man (NZ)(Jack Bruce) Taylor Marshall

11:53AM

3

12:28PM

N O o

3

3 SOUTHERN PACIFIC SANDS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

01
02
03

05

1800 metres $75000
Cavalry Man(Lindsay Gough) Ms Emily Lang
Astra Star(Kris Hansen) Jasper Franklin
El Pensador(Rex Lipp) Damien
Thornton
Aolani(Darren Bell) Ms Cejay

Graham

9
2
6

64.0

63.0
62.5
60.5

60.5

60.5

60.0
59.5
58.5

60.0
58.5
56.5
55.0

54.5

54.0

54.0

53.0
52.0

01:03PM

60.0
59.5
59.0

58.0

06 Archers Reign(Josh Sweeney) Jackson Morris

07 Let Fly(Corey & Kylie Geran) Jake Bayliss
08 Moon Sweeper(Matthew Dunn) Andrew
Mallyon

09 Ready For The Trip(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney
15 (EM)Bright The Sun(Stephen Lee) Ben Thompson

16  (EM)Shadow Cruiser(Shaun
Dwyer)

Heavelon Van
Der Hoven

SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $120000 , Non QTIS: $35000

01  Whispering Rogue(Chris & Corey Martin Harley
Munce)

02 Benefitsofmine(Natalie McCall) Cody Collis

03 Wannabe Brutal(Kelly Schweida)  Ben Thompson

04 Cyber City(David Murphy) Corey

Sutherland

06 Essessbee(Stuart Kendrick) Jag

Guthmann-Che

ster

07 Lonesome Soul(Greg Wright) Ms Emily Lang

08 Meaner Than Evil(Glenn Damien

Thornton) Thornton

09 Turbo Torque(Stuart Kendrick) Jake Bayliss

10 Exodas(Jim Mason) Ms Cejay

Graham

11  Piggietales(Louise White) Luke Dempsey

SPRING CARNIVAL BOOK NOW Class 6 Handicap

1600 metres $85000
01  Cunnamulla Fella(Robert Corey
Heathcote) Sutherland
02 Battleton(Bjorn Baker) Ms Cejay
Graham
03  Free Carry(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang
05 Chayse 'N' Artie(Les Kelly) Luke Dempsey
07 Last Chance Saloon(Corey & Kylie Cody Collis

Geran)
08 Kind Gesture (GB)(Brad Widdup)

09  Gulf Of Tomini(John Symons &
Sheila Laxon)

Ben Thompson

Heavelon Van
Der Hoven

8 58.0
58.0
3 58.0

58.0
54.0
10 54.5

01:38PM
1 60.0

7 59.5
59.5
2 59.0

6 58.0

57.5

57.5

3 57.0
56.5

10 55.5

02:13PM

5 60.0

4 57.5

2 575
55.5
1 545

6 54.0
7 53.0

10  Walsh Bay(Chris & Corey Munce)

Damien
Thornton

6 U&U RECRUITMENT BENCHMARK 85 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02
03

04
07
10
11
14

Pocketing(Richard & Will
Freedman)

Warby(Tony Gollan)
Atmosphere(Jack Bruce)

Battlefield(Barry Lockwood)
Give Giggles (NZ)(Tony Gollan)
Town Crier(Matthew Hoysted)
Walkin'talkin'(Gary Portelli)

La Cometa (NZ)(Shaun Dwyer)

$85000

Andrew
Mallyon

Ryan Maloney

Ms Cejay
Graham

Luke Dempsey
Ben Thompson

Jake Bayliss
Ms Emily Lang

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

3 53.0

02:48PM
4 615

60.5
59.0

= N

58.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
54.0

A0 N W u»

7 CELEBRATING 160 YEARS OF EAGLE FARM OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03
05

06

07
09
10

Ducasse(Michael Freedman)
Kronenbourg (NZ)(Tony Gollan)
Amur(Tony Gollan)

Singer Sargent(James Moore)

Slippin' Jimmy(David Vandyke)

Queen Air(Tony Gollan)
Rise Of The Masses(Jack Bruce)
BULLION BOY(Lindsay Gough)

8 XXXX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

1400 metres

01

03

05

06

Magnatear(Richard & Will
Freedman)
Dream Hour(Kris Lees)

Tonneofgrit(Stuart Kendrick)

Kaizad(Jack Bruce)

$85000

$85000

Martin Harley
Ryan Maloney
Ben Thompson

Heavelon Van
Der Hoven

Ms Stacey
Callow

Ms Emily Lang
Taylor Marshall

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Jasper Franklin

Andrew
Mallyon

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Emily Lang

03:23PM
7 60.0
2 57.0
8 55.0
1 54.0
3 535

5 53.0
52.0
4 520

04:02PM
3 63.0

10 61.5

11 60.5

5 60.0




08 Redzoust(Rex Lipp) Ms Cejay 6 59.5
Graham
10 Blazen Boots (NZ)(Tony Gollan) Ben Thompson 7 58.5
11 Victory Command (NZ)(Barry Luke Dempsey 1 575
Lockwood)
13 Sultry Siren(Robert Heathcote) Taylor Marshall 9 57.0
15 Becamo(Shaun Dwyer) Heavelon Van 8 56.0
Der Hoven
16  Alectrona(Chris & Corey Munce) Martin Harley 4 55.0
18 (EM)Spray Gun(Mark Currie) Damien 2 54.0
Thornton
9 LADBROKES QUICK MULTI Class 4 Handicap
1200 metres $85000 04:38PM
02 Money Team(Brad Widdup) Ryan Maloney 3 60.0
04  Ouroboros(Matthew Hoysted) Damien 5 59.5
Thornton
08 I See You Coming(Trevor Cody Collis 7 58.5
Thomas)
10  Show Me Mercy(Stuart Kendrick)  Ben Thompson 10 57.0
12 Shot Of Whiskey (NZ)(Matthew Luke Dempsey 4 56.0
Hoysted)
14  Field Of Myrtle(Matthew Dunn) Jake Bayliss 11 54.5
16  Opal Fields(John Thompson) Ms Emily Lang 2 54.0
20 (EM)Mad Darcey(David Pfieffer) Heavelon Van 9 54.0
Der Hoven
22 (EM)Encubierto(Shaun Dwyer) Ms Cejay 8 54.0
Graham
23 (EM)Super Zamboni(Steele Ryan) Ms Stacey 13 52.0
Callow
Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




